G e |

Height Inches | Leave box blank

AUDITION

FORM

Complete ALL boxes on this Student Information Sheet

NAME

AGE GRADE now

SCHOOL

STUDENT'S PERSONAL PHONE (if any)

Role(s) for which you
you are auditioning:

STUDENT'S PERSONAL EMAIL (if any)

Circle the correct answer for you: No sibling | Indicate youth, junior or adult
Will you accept a role if your sibling is not cast? YES  NO | sizes with the proper numbers
Will you accept any role if not cast as a preferred role? YES NO Pants/Skirt Size
Can you complete rehearsal homework/tasks by yourself? YES NO
Will you follow all COVID Guidelines? YES NO
Do you have or will get braces/etc. before the show? YES NO Shirt/Blouse Size
| understand fees: Production Fee $100 plus costume expenses TBA  YES NO
Circle your t-shirt size:  'YS YM YL AS AM AL AXL AXXL AXXXL

Describe your dance training/experience:

Describe your vocal training/experience:

PARENT/GUARDIAN INFORMATION - A parent MUST sign consent AND complete conflict sheet!

PARENT/GUARDIAN 1

PARENT/GUARDIAN 2

Parent/Guardian signature:

CELL CELL
HOME HOME
WORK WORK
EMAIL EMAIL
PARENTAL CONSENT

(acknowledges Expectations & Fees,

confirms conflicts listed, and gives permission for child to participate in auditions.)

LEAVE THESE BOXES BLANK FOR THE DIRECTOR




AUDITION
FORM, p2

Name, Age

Times ranges indicated are possible rehearsal times for MIRROR, MIRROR . Conflicts affect casting and MUST be on this form

at your audition. Late conflicts will NOT be accepted. MARK YOUR CONFLICT TIME AND DESCRIBE IT.

CAST READ-THRU WILL BE SATURDAY, JAN. 9 at 5:30p

Mark one:

| can attend

| cannot attend.

Possible
Rehearsals

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

5:30p-8:30p

4:30p-6:00p

6:30p-8:30p

5:00p-8:30p

4:30p-8:30p

12:00p-7:00p

1:30p-6:30p

GOSSIP and
MIRROR,
MIRROR

Rehearsals
and
Xclaim! 2021
Spring

Performance
Academy

Classes Begin!

GOSSIP
Scene and
DRESS
REHEARSALS
and MIRROR,
MIRROR
Rehearsals

4

5

6

7

8

9

5:30p Read Thru
ALL Cast

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

GOSSIP DRESS REHEARSALS - NO

CONFLICTS

GOSSIP
Filming and
MIRROR,
MIRROR
Rehearsals

25

26

27

GOSSIP FILMING

28

29

30

No Rehearsal

31

MIRROR,
MIRROR DRESS
REHEARSALS
and Filming

Feb. 1

2

MIRROR, MIR

ROR - DRESS REHEARSALS AND FILMING - NO CONFLICTS

MIRROR,
MIRROR
Filming and
Release

10

MIRROR, MIRROR - FILMING - NO CONFLICTS

11

12

Preview Cast Watch

Party - 5:30p

13

Video Released

14

Happy

Valentines's Day!

COMMENTS/QUESTIONS:




