



AUDITION FORM, p2

Name, Age

<u>Times ranges indicated are possible rehearsal times for *MIRROR, MIRROR*</u>. Conflicts affect casting and MUST be on this form at your audition. Late conflicts will NOT be accepted. **MARK YOUR CONFLICT TIME AND DESCRIBE IT.**

at your audition. Late conflicts will NOT be accepted. MARK YOUR CONFLICT TIME AND DESCRIBE IT.								
CAST READ-THRU WILL BE SATURDAY, JAN. 9 at 5:30p				Mark one:	I can attend	I cannot attend.		
Possible	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	
Rehearsals	5:30p-8:30p	4:30p-6:00p	6:30p-8:30p	5:00p-8:30p	4:30p-8:30p	12:00p-7:00p		
GOSSIP and MIRROR, MIRROR	4	5	6	7	8	9 5:30p Read Thru ALL Cast	10	
Rehearsals and Xclaim! 2021 Spring Performance Academy Classes Begin!	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	
GOSSIP Scene and DRESS REHEARSALS and MIRROR, MIRROR Rehearsals	18	19	20	21	22 GOSSIP DR	23 ESS REHEARSALS - NO	24	
GOSSIP Filming and MIRROR, MIRROR Rehearsals	25	26	27	28	29	30 No Rehearsal	31	
	GOSSIP FILMING							
MIRROR, MIRROR DRESS REHEARSALS and Filming	Feb. 1	2	3	MIRROR, MIR	5 ROR - DRESS REHEAR	6 SALS AND FILMING - 1	7 NO CONFLICTS	
	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	
MIRROR, MIRROR Filming and Release					Preview Cast Watch Party - 5:30p	Video Released	Happy Valentines's Day!	
Neleuse	MIRROR, M	I IIRROR - FILMING - NO	CONFLICTS					
COMMENTS/QU								